
-144-*Fabric shown may not be actual color representation.

Princess Aurora® Dance Sophisticates Collection
Body: 90% Cotton, 10% Spandex
Binding & Trim: 80% Shiny Nylon , 20% Spandex 
Lining: 100% memorySTRETCH™

CHIFFON PULL-ON DANCE SKIRT 
FEATURES AN ELASTIC WAISTBAND. 
100% Polyester Chiffon
Black  
Burgundy 
Lt. Blue 
Lt. Pink

Available: T-S,	S-M, L-XL. 
Available additional colors and 
Adults; please refer to pg. 46.

 C.	 BW198 A.	 2671
CAP SLEEVE LEOTARD HAS WIDE 
SHINY BINDING TRIM AND CROSS-
BACK STRAPS AND FEATURES A 
memorySTRETCH™ FRONT LINING.
•	Black  
	 Lt. Blue 
	 Lt. Pink

 B.	 2672
CAMISOLE LEOTARD HAS WIDE SHINY 
SUPPORTIVE SHOULDER AND CROSS-
BACK STRAPS AND FEATURES A 
memorySTRETCH™ FRONT LINING.
• Black  
•	Burgundy 
	 Lt. Pink

Back View
Style 2671

 DANCE SOPHISTICATES 
are in stock. 

Girls:
3-4
4-6

6X-7 
8-10

12-14 
•16 

Unless indicated.




